/lei Adj. 'To

of GomDmbles Gross Adj 'U 247900 Gross Adi r. 3 247000 Gross Adi. 'To S 245719

After adjustments for the most significantdifferences, the estimated market value of Tract C
- Parcel 339 Lot 1 with the existing residence, as of May 16,2007 is:

TWO HUNDRED FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND DOLLARS

($247,000)

Photographs of Tract C: Parcel 339· Lot 1

Front

Subject Street

41501 Hayden Farm Road

Photographs of the Comparable Sales (Tract C)

Comparable Sale #1

39954 Lady Baltimore Ave
Leonardtown. MD
Sold 2/23/07 $269,900

Comparable Sale #2

41925 Stephen Young Ct